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1 Mill Lane Horwich North East Two Towns Church St Foxholes Rd 45 45

2 Foxholes Road "      " "      " Mill Ln Marklands Rd 56 101

3 Slack Fold Lane Hulton Heaton & Lostock & Heywood Sports Plodder Ln 45 146
Hulton Centre

4 Weston Street Great Lever South Nelson St Rishton Lane 45 191 DA (10%)

5 Callis Road Rumworth "      " Wigan Rd Cul­De­Sac 45 236

6 Whiteland Avenue "      " "      " Callis Rd Cul­De­Sac 7 243

7 Beresford Avenue "      " "      " Callis Rd Cul­De­Sac 7 250

8 Wingates Lane Westhoughton North Westhoughton With O/S Beechwood O/S 83 9 259
& Chew Moor Chew Moor Cul­De­Sac

9 Dunstan Street Tonge With The Leverhulme Tonge Fold Rd Belvoir St 17 276 DA (10%)
Haugh

10 Corrie Drive Kearsley Farnworth &  Manchester Rd Cul­De­Sac 14 290
Kearsley

11 Corrie Crescent "      " "      " Corrie Dr Corrie Dr 22 312

12 Ellen Grove "      " "      " Corrie Dr Cul­De­Sac 17 329

13 Ramsey Avenue Astley Bridge Smithills &  Belmont Rd Blackburn Rd 15 344 DA (10%) / CH
Astley Bridge

14 Brookland Grove Smithills "      " Captains Clough  Cul­De­Sac 17 361 CH
Road

15 Curteis Street Horwich & Two Towns Chorley New Rd Wright St 25 386
Blackrod

16 Bromley Cross Road Bromley Cross South Turton Darwen Rd Chapeltown Rd 48 434
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17 Whitton Mews Horwich & Two Towns Wright St Cul­De­Sac 9 443 CH
Blackrod

18 Maria Street Crompton Crompton & Portland St Gladstone St 14 457 DA (10%)
Halliwell

Harrowby Street Farnworth Farnworth & Kearsley George St Albert Rd

19 Tetbury  Drive Breightmet Leverhulme Breightmet Fold Slimbridge Cl 46 503

20 Slimbridge Close "      " "      " Tetbury Dr Cul­De­Sac 11 514

21 Crown Street Crompton Crompton & Bow St Deansgate 35 549 DA (10%)
Halliwell

22 Crescent Road Great Lever South The Sheddings Green Ln 93 642 DA (10%)

23 Aldercroft Ave Bradshaw South Turton Padbury Way Winchester Way 47 689 CH

24 Smithills Dean Road Smithills Smithills & Ent To Smithills Scout Rd 45 734
Astley Bridge Coaching House

25 Chancery Lane / Great Lever South Nelson Sq Great Moor St 100 834 TC / DA (10%)
Nelson Sq

Key:
DA ­  Deprived Area (10%) on the National Index of Multiple Deprivation 2000 Rating
CH ­  Community Housing
TC ­  Town Centre   ­  Projected Cut Off Point 
GLNMP ­  Great Lever Neighbourhood Management Pathfinder Initiative                2006 / 2007
SIA ­  Streetworks Initiative Area (Target Estate)

Page 1 of 1


